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RÉSULTATS DES ÉLECTIONS CA A.A.P.P.M.A.F. DU 29 OCTOBRE 2021 PAR ORDRE ALPHABÉTIQUE 
 
 

Monsieur BLANC Julien   51 voix  Élu 
 
 Monsieur BLANES Henri   53 voix  Élu  Second Vice-Président 
 
 Monsieur BRETTON Stéphane  51 voix  Élu  Trésorier 
 
 Monsieur BROISIN Alain   51 voix  Élu 
 
 Monsieur BUISSON Gilles   26 voix   
 
 Monsieur CASSINA Jean – Pierre  50 voix  Élu 
 
 Monsieur CREMA Grégory   40 voix  Élu 
 
 Monsieur HINDERSHIETT Jean-Claude 45 voix  Élu 
 
 Monsieur MARGAS Franck   46 voix  Élu  Président 
 
 Monsieur MEGOZ Yves   47 voix  Élu  Secrétaire 
 
 Monsieur MENEGUZZI Antoni  43 voix  Élu 
 
 Monsieur NARDELLI John   38 voix  Élu 
 
 Monsieur NEGRELLO Jean – Louis  31 voix 
 
 Monsieur OTTONE Philippe   44 voix  Élu 
 
 Monsieur PICOLLET PELLET Pierre  46 voix  Élu  Premier Vice-Président 
 
 Monsieur PUTHOD Jean – Louis  47 voix  Élu 
 
 Monsieur RADET Tomy   37 voix 
 
 Monsieur SADOUX Yves   36 voix   
 
 Monsieur SCOMPARIN Jean   47 voix  Élu 
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RÉSULTATS DES ÉLECTIONS CA A.A.P.P.M.A.F. DU 29 OCTOBRE 2021 PAR NOMBRE DE VOIX DÉCROISSANT 
 
 

Monsieur BLANES Henri   53 voix  Élu  Second Vice-Président 
 

Monsieur BLANC Julien   51 voix  Élu 
 

Monsieur BRETTON Stéphane  51 voix  Élu  Trésorier 
 

Monsieur BROISIN Alain   51 voix  Élu 
 

Monsieur CASSINA Jean – Pierre  50 voix  Élu 
 

Monsieur MEGOZ Yves   47 voix  Élu  Secrétaire 
 

Monsieur PUTHOD Jean – Louis  47 voix  Élu 
 

Monsieur SCOMPARIN Jean   47 voix  Élu 
 

Monsieur MARGAS Franck   46 voix  Élu  Président 
 

Monsieur PICOLLET PELLET Pierre  46 voix  Élu  Premier Vice-Président 
 

Monsieur HINDERSHIETT Jean-Claude 45 voix  Élu 
 

Monsieur OTTONE Philippe   44 voix  Élu 
 

Monsieur MENEGUZZI Antoni  43 voix  Élu 
 

Monsieur CREMA Grégory   40 voix  Élu 
 

Monsieur NARDELLI John   38 voix  Élu 
 

Monsieur RADET Tomy   37 voix 
 

Monsieur SADOUX Yves   36 voix 
 

Monsieur NEGRELLO Jean – Louis  31 voix 
 

Monsieur BUISSON Gilles   26 voix 
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